
10. Nationale Philipp-Seitz-Gedächtnisturnier

Kleinostheim, 19.11.06

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Maximilian Sauer AC Goldbach
SS 4:0

52
SS 7:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  0  0  11 1

2 Emirhan Goruglu SC 04 Nürnberg
0:20

01 Fr
4:00

13
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 3

3 Peter Kleinschmitt RV Haibach
Fr

1:00

01
PS 6:1

32
 1  3  0  0  0  0  6 2
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